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Online Auction of Telehandler, Ford Trucks, Fishing Boat, and Construction
Equipment

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 30 10:00am PT

Lot

00100A
00100B
00100C
00100D
00103A
00103B
0100E

0100F

0101
0102
0103

0104

0105
0106

0107
0108
0109
0110

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

Title

Terex SS842 Square Shooter Telehandler
2011 Ford F-250 Diesel Utility Truck

2012 Ford XL F150 Gas Truck

Caterpillar GC18K 3,500 Lb Forklift

D&L Swing Blade Sawmill

Terex SS842 Square Shoot Conveyor Machine
1986 15' Lowe Fishing Boat With Trailer

Emglo Wheeled Portabl e Single-Stage Oil-Bath
Gas Air Compressor

Rol-Air 2HP Air Compressor 6820K 17
Rol-Air 2HP Air Compressor 6820K 17

Dewalt DXPW3425 3400psi Gas Pressure
Sprayer

Go-Kart, Collapsing Lift, & Spare
Parts/Accessories

Bulk Lot: Bucket & Bin of Cement Tools

Heavy Duty 3600rpm Gas Generator
HDB8000GX

Extend-a-leg Tripod
Husgvarna K760 14" Gas Concrete Cutter
Karcher K2 Pressure Sprayer

Craftsman 7.25" Sliding Compound Miter Saw
With Laser

(5) Rims

Senco Pneumatic Nail Gun

Pneumatic Nailgun

Pneumatic Nailgun

Hitachi Strip Nail Gun

Bostitch Flooring Stapler

Black And Decker Heavy Duty Grinder
Milwaukee Hole Hawg

Feather Lite Weed Eater

Craftsman 32cc Weed Eater
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Lot
0121

0122
0123

0124

0125
0126

0127

0128

0129

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0142
0143
0144
0163
0164
0165

Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 110:00am PT

Title

Dremel MultiPro 7.2V 2-speed Cordless 770 &
Charger

Ramset MasterShot Power Fastening System

Simpson Strong Tie Makita FS2300M 1
QuikDrive Set

Simpson Strong Tie Makita FS2300M 1
QuikDrive Set

Toolbox of Large Standard Socket Set
Paslode Impulse Cordless 16 Gauge Straight
Finish Nailer

DeWalt Air Compressor 225-PSI Max, Hand
Carry with Wheels, 4-1/2 Gallon

DeWalt DXPW3425 3400psi Gas Pressure
Sprayer

30" Metal Push Cart & Assorted QuikDrive
Screws

Stihl M5291 Chainsaw

Portable Pump Sprayer

Portable Pump Sprayer

Husgvarna Soff-Cut 150

(2) Portable Work Lights

(4) Concrete Slider Knee Boards
Handsaw Cutting Station
Dispensing Machine

Bucket Of Concrete Boots

Bulk Lot: Rope, Gas Can, and More
Husky Tool Bag With Tool Belt
Dewalt DW871 14" Chop Saw
Bucket of Go-Kart Tires

Portable Power Drill Press

Vintage Buggy

Vintage Safe

Wedgewood Cast Iron Oven - Antique



Lot

0166
0167

0168

0169

0170

0171

0172

0173

0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189

0190
0191

0192

0193

0501
0502

0503

0505

Title Lot

Wedgewood Cast Iron Oven & Grill - Antique 0506
(8) Boxes Affinity Hardwood Flooring by 0507
Provenza Floors 0511

(15+) Owens Corning Oakridge Brownwood
Laminate Architectural Roofing Shingle
Bundles

Workforce Aerial Work Platform - Beam lift
WML24

Pallet - (25) Cartons of Kingspan Non-Skinning
White Butyl Sealant - (30) per Carton

Pallet - (30+) Cartons of Kingspan Non-
Skinning White Butyl Sealant - (30) per Carton

Crate - (30) Cases of Ceramic Tiles6" x 3" x
12"

Crate - (21) Cases of Ceramic Tiles6" x 3" x
12"

Bosch Brute Jackhammer & Dolly
Stihl MS311 Chainsaw

(3) Pneumatic Fastening Tools

4' Forklift Forks/Tynes

Echo GT-225 Gas Trimmer

Black & Decker Quick Clamp Router JS300
Porter Cable Porta-Plane Planer

Test Rite 3S Drill Press BENCH98
RotoZip Spiral Saw SCS01

Black & Decker DR260 Corded Drill
Makita HR2475 1" Rotary Hammer
SkilSaw 5175 2.5 HP Circular Saw
Ryobi W-200 16-1/4" Speed Saw
Ryobi BE-321 Belt Sander
Craftsman Router

Makita RTO701C 1-1/4HP Corded Fixed Base
Compact Router

Graco Magnum LTS 15 Airless Paint Sprayer

Toolbox of (7) DeWalt 18V Batteries & (1)
Dual Port Charger

TaylorMade Oversize Titanium Golf Clubs &
Bag

Assorted Insulated Metal Interlocking Wall
Panels

(4) Sections Of 14' Pallet Racking

Contents of Pallet Racking; Furniture,
Decorations (Racking Not Included)

Contents of Pallet Racking; Furniture, Camping
Equipment (Racking Not Included)

Central Pneumatic Benchtop Blast Cabinet
With Stand
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Title

(25) Uni-Pdllet Plastic Stacking Pallets
(21) Uni-Pdllet Plastic Stacking Pallets
(1) Section Of 14' Pallet Racking
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, April 5th, 2021Payments are not charged automatically.
Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at the pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:

Tuesday-Wednesday, April 6th-7th, 2021 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government
social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted
Immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with
your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may
occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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