

## westauction.com

## Online Auction of Telehandler, Ford Trucks, Fishing Boat, and Construction Equipment

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Mar 30 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Apr 1 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
00100A	erex SS842 Square Shooter Telehandler <b>0121</b> Dremel MultiPro 7.2V 2-speed Cordless 7		Dremel MultiPro 7.2V 2-speed Cordless 770 &
	2011 Ford F-250 Diesel Utility Truck		Charger
00100C	2012 Ford XL F150 Gas Truck	0122	Ramset MasterShot Power Fastening System
00100D	Caterpillar GC18K 3,500 Lb Forklift	0123	Simpson Strong Tie Makita FS2300M1
00103A	D&L Swing Blade Sawmill		QuikDrive Set
00103B	Terex SS842 Square Shoot Conveyor Machine	0124	Simpson Strong Tie Makita FS2300M1 QuikDrive Set
0100E	1986 15' Lowe Fishing Boat With Trailer	0125	Toolbox of Large Standard Socket Set
0100F	Emglo Wheeled Portable Single-Stage Oil-Bath Gas Air Compressor	0126	Paslode Impulse Cordless 16 Gauge Straight Finish Nailer
0101 0102	Rol-Air 2HP Air Compressor 6820K17 Rol-Air 2HP Air Compressor 6820K17	0127	DeWalt Air Compressor 225-PSI Max, Hand
0102	DeWalt DXPW3425 3400psi Gas Pressure	0128	Carry with Wheels, 4-1/2 Gallon DeWalt DXPW3425 3400psi Gas Pressure
0104	Sprayer Go-Kart, Collapsing Lift, & Spare Parts/Accessories	0129	Sprayer 30" Metal Push Cart & Assorted QuikDrive Screws
0105	Bulk Lot: Bucket & Bin of Cement Tools	0130	Stihl M5291 Chainsaw
0106	Heavy Duty 3600rpm Gas Generator	0131	Portable Pump Sprayer
	HD8000GX	0132	Portable Pump Sprayer
0107	Extend-a-leg Tripod		Husqvarna Soff-Cut 150
0108	Husqvarna K760 14" Gas Concrete Cutter	0134	(2) Portable Work Lights
0109	Karcher K2 Pressure Sprayer	0135	(4) Concrete Slider Knee Boards
0110	Craftsman 7.25" Sliding Compound Miter Saw With Laser	0136	Handsaw Cutting Station
0111	(5) Rims	0137	Dispensing Machine
0112	Senco Pneumatic Nail Gun	0138	Bucket Of Concrete Boots
0113	Pneumatic Nailgun	0139	Bulk Lot: Rope, Gas Can, and More
0114	Pneumatic Nailgun	0140	Husky Tool Bag With Tool Belt
0115	Hitachi Strip Nail Gun	0142	DeWalt DW871 14" Chop Saw
0116	Bostitch Flooring Stapler	0143 0144	Bucket of Go-Kart Tires
0117	Black And Decker Heavy Duty Grinder		Portable Power Drill Press
0118	Milwaukee Hole Hawg		Vintage Buggy
0119	Feather Lite Weed Eater		Vintage Safe
0120	Craftsman 32cc Weed Eater		Wedgewood Cast Iron Oven - Antique

Lot	Title
0166	Wedgewood Cast Iron Oven & Grill - Antique
0167	(8) Boxes Affinity Hardwood Flooring by Provenza Floors
0168	(15+) Owens Corning Oakridge Brownwood Laminate Architectural Roofing Shingle Bundles
0169	Workforce Aerial Work Platform - Beam lift WML24
0170	Pallet - (25) Cartons of Kingspan Non-Skinning White Butyl Sealant - (30) per Carton
0171	Pallet - (30+) Cartons of Kingspan Non- Skinning White Butyl Sealant - (30) per Carton
0172	Crate - (30) Cases of Ceramic Tiles 6" x 3" x 1/2"
0173	Crate - (21) Cases of Ceramic Tiles 6" x 3" x 1/2"
0174	Bosch Brute Jackhammer & Dolly
0175	Stihl MS311 Chainsaw
0176	(3) Pneumatic Fastening Tools
0177	4' Forklift Forks/Tynes
0178	Echo GT-225 Gas Trimmer
0179	Black & Decker Quick Clamp Router JS300
0180	Porter Cable Porta-Plane Planer
0181	Test Rite 3S Drill Press BENCH98
0182	RotoZip Spiral Saw SCS01
0183	Black & Decker DR260 Corded Drill
0184	Makita HR2475 1" Rotary Hammer
0185	SkilSaw 5175 2.5 HP Circular Saw
0186	Ryobi W-200 16-1/4" Speed Saw
0187	Ryobi BE-321 Belt Sander
0188	Craftsman Router
0189	Makita RT0701C 1-1/4HP Corded Fixed Base Compact Router
0190	Graco Magnum LTS 15 Airless Paint Sprayer
0191	Toolbox of (7) DeWalt 18V Batteries & (1) Dual Port Charger
0192	TaylorMade Oversize Titanium Golf Clubs & Bag
0193	Assorted Insulated Metal Interlocking Wall Panels
0501	(4) Sections Of 14' Pallet Racking
0502	Contents of Pallet Racking; Furniture, Decorations (Racking Not Included)
0503	Contents of Pallet Racking; Furniture, Camping Equipment (Racking Not Included)
0505	Central Pneumatic Benchtop Blast Cabinet With Stand

	05/14/24
Lot	Title
0506	(25) Uni-Pallet Plastic Stacking Pallets
0507	(21) Uni-Pallet Plastic Stacking Pallets
0511	(1) Section Of 14' Pallet Racking
	( ) 6

## PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, April 5th, 2021Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at the pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday-Wednesday, April 6th-7th, 2021 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**